
 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 
President 
Michelle Sircy 
VanHoose Education Center 
3rd Floor 
Louisville KY 40218 
502-485-6781 
Michelle.sircy@jefferson.kyschools.us 
 
President-Elect 
Micca Ratliff 
5666 KY Route 850 
Hippo, KY  41653 
(o) 606-791-0773 
miccaratliff@gmail.com 
 
Vice President 
P. Dawn Hinton 
2855 Longbranch Rd 
Union, KY   41091 
© 859-653-7963 
hintoncounseling@gmail.com  
 
Past President 
Tammy Hurst 
128 Waterford Circle 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(o) 502-229-3378 
tammyhurst6@gmail.com 
 
Secretary 
Jade Maddox 
PO Box 833 
Ashland, KY  41105 
(o)606/465-2702 
counselinguneed@aim.com  
 
Treasurer 
Beverly Martin 
107 Dingus Bottom Road 
Martin, KY 41649 
(h) 606-831-5344 
Beverly.martin@floyd.kyschools.us  
 
Technology Coordinator 
Dr. Larry Sexton 
432 Highland Lakes Dr. 
Richmond, KY 40475 
© 859-625-4191 
lcsexton@gmail.com 
 
KCA Administrative Assistant 
Helen Benningfield   
210 Meadowbrooke Dr. 
Russell Springs, KY  42642 
(c)270/566-4021 
helenkca@gmail.com 
   
Executive Director 
Karen Cook 
3704 E. Hwy. 452 
Eubank, KY  42567 
(o)606/685-6009 
1-800-350-4522 
karen.cook.kca@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Director Emeritus  
Dr. Bill Braden 
622 Timothy Drive 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(h)502-223-3007 
bradenkca@gmail.com 
 
REGIONAL CHAPTER 
PRESIDENTS 
 
Big Sandy CA 
Micca Ratliff 
5666 KY Route 850 
Hippo, KY  41653 
(o) 606-791-0773 
miccaratliff@gmail.com 
 
Central KY CA 
Rebecca Click 
Estill Co. Middle School 
51 Patriot Drive 
Irvine, KY  40336 
606-723-5136 ext 2307 
Rebecca.click@estill.kyschools.us  
 
Eastern KY CA 
Jeffrey Huffman 
150 Medina Hill 
Olive Hill, KY  41164 
© 606-923-6815 
Jeffrey.huffman@carter.kyschools.us 
 
Fourth District CA 
Lauren Downey 
3101 Kirklevington Dr. #256  
Lexington, KY 40517 
859-433-4506 
lauren_downey3@mymail.eku.edu  
 
Green River CA 
TBA 
 
Middle Cumberland CA 
Teresa Reed 
136 Ridgeview Drive 
Somerset, KY  42503 
606-802-1038 
Teresa.reed@pulaski.kyschools.us  
 
Northern KY CA 
Chandra Dixon 
2264 Paragon Mill Drive 
Burlington, KY  41005 
(h) 859-468-4672 
chandra.dixon@boone.kyschools.us 
 
Ohio Valley CA 
Lori Duvall 
2404 Hayward Road 
Louisville, KY  40242 
(o)502/845-8650 
lori.duvall@henry.kyschools.us 
 
South Central CA 
Scott Reed, President 
Bristow Elementary School 
6151 Louisville Rd 
Bowling Green, Kentucky  42101 
270-842-1960 
scott.reed@warren.kyschools.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Southeast CA 
Tracey Smith, President 
P.O. Box 27 
Buckhorn, KY  41721 
606-216-0274 
tracey.smith@krccnet.com  
 
Upper Cumberland CA 
Brandi Anderson – President 
201 South Laurel Road 
London, KY  40744 
606-599-7240 
brandi.anderson@laurel.kyschools.us  
 
West Kentucky CA 
Craig Goodwin 
2518 Jefferson 
Paducah, KY  42001 
270-538-4180 
craig.goodwin@mccracken.kyschools.us  
 
INTEREST SECTION 
PRESIDENTS 
 
Jefferson Co. Counselors Assoc.  
Lisa Kimbrell 
Barret Traditional Middle School 
2561 Grinstead Drive 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-893-1922 
lisa.kimbrell@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
 Ky. Counseling Alumni Assn. 
Bill Young 
1776 Buzzard Roost Road 
Shelbyville, KY 40065 
wfyoung1999@yahoo.com   
(502) 750-1269 
 
DIVISION PRESIDENTS 
 
Kentucky Association for Assessment 
& Research in Counseling 
Perry Blair 
307 Webster Blvd. 
Jeffersonville, IN  47130 
812-987-2043 
crimsondovecounseling@gmail.com 
 
Assn. Gay/Lesbian/Bisexual & 
Transgendered Issues in Couns. 
Quentin Hunter 
2716 Gleeson Lane 
Louisville, KY  40299 
502-271-0072 
q.hunter@louisville.edu  
 
Ky. Association of Adult Development 
& Aging 
Wendall Dale Hamilton 
59 Boyd St. 
Pikeville KY  41501 
(h) 606-794-1412 
whamilton@chrisapp.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
KY-ASERVIC 
KY Association of Spiritual, Ethical 
and Religious Values in Counseling 
Jason Jones, President 
420 Sharkey Road 
Morehead,, KY  40351 
606-780-0560 
jjones3545@ucumberlands.edu 
 
Ky. Association for Counselor 
Education & Supervision 
Jennifer R. Werries 
2801 E. Ashman St. 
Midland, MI  48640 
989-600-3247 
Jennifer.werries@ucumberlands.edu  
 
Ky. Association of Multicultural 
Counselor/Development 
Susan Reid, President 
200 Brown Badgett Loop 
Madisonville, KY  42431 
© 270-841-7379 
reid_susanr@hotmail.com 
 
Ky. Association of Specialists Group 
Work 
Dr. Rebecca Pender Baum 
Dept. of Educational Studies 
Leadership and Counseling 
Murray State University 
3220 Alexander Hall 
Murray, KY  40271-3340 
rpender@murraystate.edu  
 
Ky. Career Development Association 
Mindy Wilson, President 
600 W. Walnut Street 
Danville, KY  40422 
859-238-8792 
mindy.wilson@centre.edu  
 
Ky. Mental Health Counselors 
Association 
Emily Touchstone 
PO Box 9531 
Owensboro, KY 42302 
615-310-6003 
emily_touchstone@att.net 
 
Ky. School Counselor Association 
Stacey Russell, President  
Camp Ernst Middle School 
6515 Camp Ernst Road 
Burlington, KY  41005 
Stacy.russell@boone.kyschools.us  
859-534-4000 
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COMMITTEE 
CHAIRPERSONS 
Advocacy, Chair 
Dr. Angela Wilkins, Chair 
P.O. Box 17 
Frankfort, KY  40602 
Aripperdan@aol.com 
 
Advocacy Co-Chairs 
Dr. Bill Braden 
622 Timothy Drive 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(o)502/223-3007 
bradenkca@fewpb.net  
  
Advocacy/ Co.Chair 
Jan Roberson 
1312 Roberson Drive 
Murray, KY  42071 
(h) 270/759-1087 
pellfored@yahoo.com 
 
Tammy Hurst 
128 Waterford Circle 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(o) 502-229-3378 
tammyhurst6@gmail.com 
 
Karen Cook 
3704 E. Hwy. 452 
Eubank, KY  42567 
(o) 606-685-6009 
800-350-4522 
Karen.cook.kca@gmail.com  
 
Archives 
Holli Duke 
(h) 502-551-2190 
Holli.duke@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Audit 
Beverly Martin 
107 Dingus Bottom Road 
Martin, KY 41649 
(h)606/831-5344 
Beverly.martin@floyd.kyschools.us  
 
Awards 
Karen Cook, Chair 
Karen.cook.kca@gmail.com 
 
By-Laws 
Dr. Larry Sexton 
432 Highland Lakes Dr. 
Richmond, KY 40475 
© 859-625-4191 
larry.sexton@ucumberlands.edu  
 
Conference Program Chair 
Tammy Hurst 
128 Waterford Circle 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(o) 502-229-3378 
tammyhurst6@gmail.com 
 
Conference Program Co-Chairs 
Karen Cook 
Helen Benningfield 
 
Division Relations 
Beth Fleming 
2900 St Rte 176 
Greenville KY  42345 
270-338-5379 
beth.fleming@muhlenburg.kyschools.us  

 
 
 
Emerging Leader Development 
Tammy Hurst 
128 Waterford Circle 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(o) 502-229-3378 
tammyhurst6@gmail.com 
 
Ethical Issues 
Ken Engebretson, Ph.D., LPCC 
Clinical Coordinator  
Associate Professor of Counseling 
Department of Counseling and 
Educational Psychology 
Eastern Kentucky University 
420 Bert Combs Building 
ken.engebretson@eku.edu  
 
Grant Writing 
Jade Maddox, Chair 
PO Box 833 
Ashland, KY  41105 
(o)606/329-0727 
counselinguneed@aim.com   
 
Membership 
Helen Benningfield   
210 Meadowbrooke Dr. 
Russell Springs, KY  42642 
(h)270/566-4021 
helenkca@gmail.com 
 
Nominations/Elections 
Tammy Hurst 
128 Waterford Circle 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(o) 502-229-3378 
tammyhurst6@gmail.com 
 
Parliamentarian 
Judy Bradley 
329 Calvert Drive 
Paducah, KY  42003 
© 270-559-6550 
judy.bradley@mccracken.kyschools.us 
 
Professional Development  
Karen Cook 
3704 E. Hwy. 452 
Eubank, KY  42567 
(o) 606-685-6009 
Karen.cook.kca@gmail.com 
 
MLA Facilitator 
Dr. Naomi Brahim 
Jefferson Co. Public Schools 
Lam Building – Basement 
4309 Bishop Lane 
Louisville, KY  40218 
502-485-6526 
Naomi.brahim@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
Promotional Partnerships 
Karen Cook 
3704 E. Hwy. 452 
Eubank, KY  42567 
(o) 606-685-6009 
800-350-4522 
Karen.cook.kca@gmail.com   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Publications--Journal 
Drs. Jennifer and Daniel Williamson 
Univ of Mary Hardin-Baylor 
P.O. Box 2202 
Hewitt, TX  76643 
502-438-8711 
drjwilliamson@gmail.com 
drdwilliamson@gmail.com  
 
Publications--Newsletter 
Pam Gabbard, Editor 
#119 Lauren's Way 
Eddyville, KY  42038 
pgabbard@bellsouth.net  
 
Public Relations 
LaTonia Cheeks 
10400 Prescott Ct. 
Louisville KY  40299 
502-262-0707 
renay44@hotmail.com  
 
Regional Chapter Relations 
Susanna Bloomdahl, Chair 
802 Meadow Lane 
Murray, KY  42071 
270-238-2163 
sbloomdahl@murraystate.edu  
 
Aaron Meriwether, Co-Chair 
125 Joe Lewis Road 
Somerset, KY  42503 
(502) 544-7322 
aaron.meriwether@lindsey.edu  
 
Research, Leadership & 
Program Development 
Dawn Rowe 
10780 Bent Branch Road 
Pikeville, KY  41501 
(h) 606-631-1900 
Dawn.rowe@pikeville.kyschools.us 
 
Strategic Planning  
Karen Cook 
Executive Committee 
 
 Ex-Officio/Student and New Member 
Rep 
Ashley Debord 
34 Cranberry Drive 
Louisa, KY  41230 
606-793-1473 
Ashley.debord@lindsey.edu  
 
Ex-Officio/Emerging Leader 
Jasmine Young 
503 South 6th Street 
Murray, KY 42071 
502-416-4570 
jyoung2@murraystate.edu  
 
Ex-Officio/Emerging Leader 
Charlene McDonald 
24 Kathy Lane 
Ft. Thomas, KY  41075 
859-333-6272 
mcdonaldc7@mymail.nku.edu  
 
Ex-Officio/Emerging Leader 
Loretta Puckett 
8410 Denise Drive 
Louisville, KY  40219 
502-554-0975 
lorettafrye@yahoo.com  

 
 
 
 
AFFILIATES 
 
JCCA Board Liaison 
Michelle Sircy 
VanHoose Education Center 
3rd Floor 
Louisville KY 40218 
502-485-6781 
Michelle.sircy@jefferson.kyschools.us 
 
KASA Board and Executive 
Committee 
Deb Amchin 
3800 Gibson Lane 
Louisville, KY  40211 
502-485-8280 
deborah.amchin@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
KDE Liaison 
James-Etta Goodloe 
Education Academic Program 
Consultant 
KY Department of Education 
Division of Learning Services / 
Differentiated Learning Branch 
Office of Next Generation Learners 
500 Mero Street, 19th Floor – CPT 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
 502-564-4970 Ext 4125 
 502-564-6470 
james-etta.goodloe@education.ky.gov 
 
Robin McCoy, Liaison 
Comprehensive Guidance Counseling 
Program Coordinator 
Office of Teaching and Learning 
Kentucky Department of Education 
300 Sower Blvd., 5th Floor 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
 (502) 564-9850 Ext. 4147 
 robin.mccoy@education.ky.gov 
 
LPCC Board Liaison 
Dr. Martin C. Wesley 
1182 W. G. Talley Road 
Alvaton, KY  42122 
(h) 606-515-7528 
martin.wesley@ucumberlands.edu 
 
KMHC Board Liaison 
Tammy Hurst 
128 Waterford Circle 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
(o) 502-229-3378 
tammyhurst6@gmail.com  
 
ACA Southern Region Liaison 
Dr. Naomi Brahim 
Jefferson Co. Public Schools 
Lam Building – Basement 
4309 Bishop Lane 
Louisville, KY  40218 
502-485-6526 
Naomi.brahim@jefferson.kyschools.us  
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